NYS - Real Property System
County of Herkimer

School District - 215401 Town Of Webb

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25400 FRATERNAL ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1998-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
48670 REDEVELOPMENT HOUSING CO
49506 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Assessor's Report - 2020 -

Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,368,630,411

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 428

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S4389-qqqq
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b
PHFIL125 & 127
RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
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Number of
Exemptions
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169
240
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RPS221/V04/L.001

Date/Time - 3/3/2021 15:04:40

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

16,873,781
11,046,591
170,455
797,727
3,434,092
643,750
2,181,931
4,756,250
3,797,954
1,990,251
343,522
5115
12,924
311,307
12,617,807
7,751,505
220,857
6,630,306
23,772
1,466,591
20,455
8,821,886

2,084,394,762

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.71
047
0.01
003
014
0.03
0.09
020
0.16
008
001
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.53
0.33
001
0.28
0.00
0.06
0.00
037



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

County of Herkimer

Equalized Total Assessed Value  2,368,630,411

School District - 215401 Town Of Webb

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions
50004 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 3

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 569
Total System Exemptions: 23
Totals: 592

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/3/2021 15:04:40

Total Assessed Value 2,084,394,762
Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
339,875,580 14.35
75,096,943 3.17
348,697,466 14.72
423,794,409 17.89

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in liéu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Herkimer

Town of Webb
SWIS Code - 215400

School District - 215401 Town Of Webb

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL (M
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25400 FRATERNAL ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
48670 REDEVELOPMENT HOUSING CO
49506 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 428

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b
PHFIL125 & 127
RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
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2,368,630,411

Number of
Exemptions
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RPS221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 3/3/2021 15:04:48

Total Assessed Value 2,084,394,762
Uniform Percentage 88.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
16,873,781 0.71
11,046,591 047
170,455 0.01
797,727 0.03
3,434,092 014
643,750 003
2,181,931 0.09
4,756,250 0.20
3,797,954 016
1,990,251 0.08
343,522 0.01
5,115 0.00
12,924 0.00
311,307 0.01
12,617,807 053
7,751,505 033
220,857 0.01
6,630,306 028
23,772 000
1,466,591 006
20,455 0.00
8,821,886 037



NYS - Real Property System
County of Herkimer

Town of Webb
SWIS Code - 215400

School District - 215401 Town Of Webb

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50004 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

2,368,630,411

Number of
Exemptions

3

569
23
592

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/3/2021 15:04:48

Total Assessed Value 2,084,394,762

Uniform Percentage 88.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

339,875,580 14.35

75,096,943 317

348,697,466 14.72
423,794,409 17.89

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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